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Product Name:Glade 6.80z candle L17 - Strawberry Waffle

Specification 1D:350000040137

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
Isopropyl Myristate 110-27-0 Fragrances
Ethyl Vanillin 121-32-4 Fragrances
ETHYL 2-METHYLBUTYRATE 7452-79-1 Fragrances
Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1- 20298-69-5 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,

(1R,2R)-rel-

ETHYL BUTYRATE 105-54-4 Fragrances
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate  77-83-8 Fragrances
DIMETHYL PHENETHYL 10094-34-5 Fragrances
BUTYRATE

PHENOXYETHYL 103-60-6 Fragrances
ISOBUTYRATE

3-Buten-2-one, 4-(2,6,6- 79-77-6 Fragrances
trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-,

(3E)-

ISOAMYL BUTYRATE 106-27-4 Fragrances
ETHYL HEXANOATE 123-66-0 Fragrances
ETHYLENE DODECANEDIOATE 54982-83-1 Fragrances
Myroxylon Pereirae Resin 8007-00-9 Fragrances



Propanedioic acid, 1-[1-(3,3-
dimethylcyclohexyl)ethyl] 3-
ethyl ester

Benzyl Cinnamate
Benzyl Alcohol
Benzyl Salicylate
Benzyl Benzoate
Linalool

Limonene

478695-70-4

103-41-3
100-51-6
118-58-1
120-51-4
78-70-6

5989-27-5

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



